10.

11.

12.

13.

Administrators/Department Head Meeting
Tuesday December 2, 2014 — 9:00 a.m.

2" Floor Conference Room,
Courthouse, Florence WI 54121

Call to order
Resignation of Chairperson

Election of new Chairperson

Discussion and/or action RE:
Discussion and/or action RE:
Discussion and/or action RE:
Discussion and/or action RE:
Discussion and/or action RE:
Discussion and/or action RE:
Discussion and/or action RE:

Discussion and/or action RE:

Future Agenda Items

Adjourn

Respectfully Submitted,

Rich Wolosyn, Chairperson

AGENDA

H Drive

Vacation Consistency Policy change
Vacation Payout Policy change
Access Online Training Website
Performance Evaluations
Reference Checks

Life Insurance

New Health Insurance



